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“CAMPIONATO LOMBARDO”

6 Aprile 2008
ore 09.00
PALASESTO - Sesto S. Giovanni

C.R.L. C.O.N.I. F.1.S.G.




Official Programme

April 6, 2008
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Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 333 meter Junior F Ladies

Race 7, Group 1 (10f2)

1. 39 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 50.35 Q
2. 47 Sanimaya VILLA SES 51.30 Q
3. 37 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 56.33
4. 38 Valentina SOSIO BOR 1:06.26

Race 8, Group 1 (20f2)

1. 36 Michela BORMETTI BOR 4789 Q
2. 17 Maria Sofia TONINI AGO 5069 Q
3. 48 Roberta CROTTI SES 52.62
4. 40 Susan PRAOLINI BOR 53.01

Final 333 meter Junior F Ladies

Race 17, Group 2 (10of1)

1. 48 Roberta CROTTI SES 48.38
2. 40 Susan PRAOLINI BOR 50.82
3. 37 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 51.57
4. 38 Valentina SOSIO BOR 1:00.59

Race 18, Group 1 (10f1)

1. 47 Sanimaya VILLA SES 45.32 34
2. 36 Michela BORMETTI BOR 45.74 21
3. 39 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 46.36 13
4. 17 Maria Sofia TONINI AGO 54.28 8 -

Best time: 45.32 by Sanimaya VILLA (Race 18)

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/012 06/04/2008 / 11.34.50




Distance Classification 333 meter Junior F Ladies

Rank Nr
Final, Group 1
1. 47
2. 36
3. 39
4, 17
Final, Group 2
5. 48
6. 40
T 37
8. 38

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Name

Sanimaya VILLA
Michela BORMETTI
Lucrezia FALUSI
Maria Sofia TONINI

Roberta CROTTI
Susan PRAOLINI
Gloria CONFORTOLA
Valentina SOSIO

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/009

Abr

SES
BOR
BOR
AGO

SES
BOR
BOR
BOR

Finish

O o0 oo

oo oo

FP

34
21
13

Victorles

11000000
11000000
10100000
01010000

10100000
01010000
00200000
00020000

Best time

45,32
45.74
46.36
50.69

48.38
50.82
51.57
1:00.59

06/04/2008 / 11.39.14



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 444 meter Junior F Ladies

Race 27, Group1 (10f2)

1.

2.
3.
4

47 Sanimaya VILLA
39 Lucrezia FALUSI
40 Susan PRAOLINI
38 Valentina SOSIO

Race 28, Group 1 (20f2)

1.

2.
3.
4

36 Michela BORMETTI
48 Roberta CROTTI

17 Maria Sofia TONINI
37 Gloria CONFORTOLA

SES
BOR
BOR
BOR

BOR
SES
AGO
BOR

Final 444 meter Junior F Ladies

Race 37, Group 2 (10f1)

1.
2.

37 Gloria CONFORTOLA
38 Valentina SOSIO

Race 38, Group 1 (10f1)

L

47 Sanimaya VILLA
36 Michela BORMETTI
39 Lucrezia FALUSI
48 Roberta. CROTTI
17 Maria Sofia TONINI
40 Susan PRAOLINI

BOR
BOR

SES
BOR
BOR
SES
AGO
BOR

1:03.97
1:06.42
1:16.30
1:25.39

1:03.91
1:04.71
1:05.30
1:08.99

59.57
1:00.44
1:01.37
1:03.59
1:04.16
1:13.56

Best time: 59.57 by Sanimaya VILLA (Race 38)

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/012
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06/04/2008 / 12.00.19



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Distance Classification 444 meter Junior F Ladies

Rank Nr Name Abr Finish FP Victories Best time

Final, Group 1

1. 47 Sanimaya VILLA SES 0 34 20000000 59.57

2. 36 Michela BORMETTI BOR 0 21 11000000 1:00.44

3. 39 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 0 13 01100000 1:01.37

4, 48 Roberta CROTTI SES 0 8 01010000 1:03.59

5. 17 _Maria Sofia TONINI AGO 0 5 00101000 1:04.16

6. 40 Susan PRAOLINI BOR 0 3 00100100 1:13.56
Final, Group 2

7. 37 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 0 10010000 1:08.99

8. 38 Valentina SOSIO BOR 0 01010000 1:25.39

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9802830D/008 06/04/2008 / 12.00.56




Overall Classification Junior F Ladies

Rank Nr Name

47 Sanimaya VILLA

36 Michela BORMETTI
39 Lucrezia FALUSI

17 Maria Sofia TONINI
48 Roberta CROTTI

40 Susan PRAOLINI

37 Gloria CONFORTOLA
38 Valentina SOSIO

XN H WD =

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/010

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - MI - - 6 aprile 2008

Abr

SES
BOR
BOR
AGO
SES
BOR
BOR
BOR

FP

68
42
26
13

CDR

— e
ObEMNOODRERMN

Last
Distance

o000 0O0

Victories
31000000
22000000
11200000
01111000
11110000
01110100
10210000
01030000

Best time

45.32
45.74
46.36
50.69
48.38
50.82
51.57
1:00.59

06/04/2008 / 12.11.40



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 333 meter Junior F Men

Race 9, Group1 (10of2)

1. 49 Marco PIACENTINI SES
2. 43 Pietro MARINELLI BOR
3. 44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO BOR
4. 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI AGO

Race 10, Group 1 (20of 2)

1. 42 Amos ANSELMI BOR
2. 41 Samuele TOLDO BOR
3. 2 Davide CARDUCCI MSC
4. 15 Alberto RAVA AGO

Final 333 meter Junior F Men

Race 19, Group 2 (10of1)

1. 2 Davide CARDUCCI MSC
2. 44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO BOR
3. 15 Alberto RAVA AGO
4. 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI AGO

Race 20, Group 1 (10f1)

1. 42 Amos ANSELMI BOR
2. 49 Marco PIACENTINI SES
3. 43 Pietro MARINELLI BOR
4. 41 Samuele TOLDO BOR

42.88
43.40
47.79
1:18.60

41.44
45.57
45.87
1:14.88

45.96
46.86
1:09.16
1:10.86

40.87
4169
42.31
45,57

Best time: 40.87 by Amos ANSELMI (Race 20)

WinSport/4.0.0.37/2902830D/012
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13

06/04/2008 / 11.35.10



Distance Classification 333 meter Junior F Men

Rank Nr
Final, Group 1
1. 42
2: 49
3. 43
4, 41
Final, Group 2
5, 2
6. 44
i 15
8. 14

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Name

Amos ANSELMI
Marco PIACENTINI
Pietro MARINELLI
Samuele TOLDO

Davide CARDUCCI
Giuseppe LEONBRUNO
Alberto RAVA

Lorenzo PACIFICI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/009

Abr

BOR
SES
BOR
BOR

MSC
BOR
AGO
AGO

Finish

o O oo

oo oo

P

34
21
13

Victories

20000000
11000000
01100000
01010000

10100000
01100000
00110000
00020000

Best time

40.87
41.69
42.31
45.57

45.87
46.86
1:09.16
1:10.86

06/04/2008 / 11.39.29



Campionato Lombardo

Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 444 meter Junior F Men

Race 29, Group 1 (10f2)

1. 49 Marco PIACENTINI SES
2. 43 Pietro MARINELLI BOR
3. 44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO BOR
4, 15 Alberto RAVA AGO

Race 30, Group 1 (2 of 2)

1. 42 Amos ANSELMI BOR
2. 2 Davide CARDUCCI MSC
3. 41 Samuele TOLDO BOR
4. 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI AGO

Final 444 meter Junior F Men

Race 39, Group 2 (10of1)
1. 15 Alberto RAVA AGO
2. 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI AGO

Race 40, Group 1 (1 0f 1)

1. 42 Amos ANSELMI BOR
2. 43 Pietro MARINELLI BOR
3. 49 Marco PIACENTINI SES
4, 2 Davide CARDUCCI MSC
5. 41 Samuele TOLDO BOR
6. 44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO BOR

55.56
56.00
1:04.84
2:02.21

58.35
1:00.69
1:01.48
1:34.66

1:35.82
1:46.29

52.57
53.04
53.79
1:00.33
1:01.30
1:04.04

Best time: 52.57 by Amos ANSELMI (Race 40)

WinSport/4.0.0,37/9902830D/012
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Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Distance Classification 444 meter Junior F Men

Rank Nr Name
Final, Group 1
15 42 Amos ANSELMI
2 43 Pietro MARINELLI
3. 49 Marco PIACENTINI
4. 2 Davide CARDUCCI
b 41 _ Samuele TOLDO
6. 44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO

Final, Group 2
T 15 Alberto RAVA
8. 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/009

Abr

BOR
BOR
SES
MSC
BOR
BOR

AGO
AGO

Finish

[el=Nelalaijo]

FP

34
21
13

Victories

20000000
02000000
10100000
01010000
00101000
00100100

10010000
01010000

Best time

52.57
53.04
53.79
1:00.33
1:01.30
1:04.04

1:35.82
1:34.66

06/04/2008 / 12.01.14



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Junior F Men

Rank Nt Name

42 Amos ANSELMI

49 Marco PIACENTINI

43 Pietro MARINELLI

41 Samuele TOLDO

2 Davide CARDUCCI

44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO
15 Alberto RAVA

14 Lorenzo PACIFICI

N A WN =

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/010

Abr

BOR
SES
BOR
BOR
MSC
BOR
AGO
AGO

FP

68
34
34
13

CDR

-
OhLNOOOODN

Last
Distance

oNeoloNolele

Victories
40000000
21100000
03100000
01111000
11110000
01200100
10120000
01030000

Best time

40.87
41.69
42.31
45,57
45.87
46.86
1:09.16
1:10.86

06/04/2008 / 12.10.40



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Quarter Finals 333 meter Junior E Ladies

Race 1, Group 1 (10f3)

1. 20 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR
2. 23 Monia DE GASPERI BOR
3. 24 Viola MAZZAGLIA BOR

Race 2, Group1 (20f3)
1. 21 Valentina ANZt BOR
2. 25 Sofia MARINELLI BOR
3. 13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO AGO

Race 3, Group 1 (30of3)
1. 19 llenia RINI BOR
2. 16 Bianca BALDELLI AGO
3. 26 Chiara BONETTI BOR
4. 22 Deborah COLLIA BOR

41.25
42.40
44.94

39.58
40.85
44.99

41.35
42.08
53.85
54.60

Semi Final 333 meter Junior E Ladies

Race 11, Group1 (10of2)

1. 21 Valentina ANZI BOR
2. 25 Sofia MARINELLI BOR
3. 16 Bianca BALDELLI AGO
4, 24 Viola MAZZAGLIA BOR

Race 12, Group 1 (2 0of2)

1. 20 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR
2. 19 llenia RINI BOR
3. 23 Monia DE GASPERI BOR
4. 13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO AGO

Final 333 meter Junior E Ladies

Race 21, Group 3 (10f1)
1. 26 Chiara BONETTI BOR
2. 22 Deborah COLLIA BOR

Race 22, Group 2 (1 0f1)

1. 23 Monia DE GASPERI BOR
2. 24 Viola MAZZAGLIA BOR
3. 13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO AGO
- 16 Bianca BALDELLI AGO

Race 23, Group 1 (1 0of1)

1. 20 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR
2. 21 Valentina ANZI BOR
3. 25 Sofia MARINELLI BOR
4. 19 llenia RINI BOR

39.81
40.75
42 .49
43.13

39.58
40.87
41.62
43.41

57.83
1:07.66

42.60
43.58
44.31

DQ

37.42
37.76
38.35
39.82

Best time: 37.42 by Nicole MARTINELLI (Race 23)

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/012

34
21
13

06/04/2008 / 11.33.59




Distance Classification 333 meter Junior E Ladies

Rank Nr
Final, Group 1
1. 20
2. 21
3. 25
4. 19
Final, Group 2
5. 23
6. 24
F 13
8. 16
Final, Group 3
9. 26
10. 22

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Name

Nicole MARTINELLI
Valentina ANZI
Sofia MARINELLI
llenia RINI

Monia DE GASPERI
Viola MAZZAGLIA
Diletta CONTRAFATTO
Bianca BALDELLI

Chiara BONETTI
Deborah COLLIA

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/009

Abr

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR

BOR
BOR
AGO
AGO

BOR
BOR

Finish

0
0
0
0

o O oo

o

FP

34
21
13

Victories

30000000
21000000
02100000
11010000

11100000
01110000
00210000
01100000

10100000
01010000

Best time

37.42
37.76
38.35
39.82

41.62
43.13
43.41
42.09

53.85
54.60

06/04/2008 / 11.38.40



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni- Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 555 meter Junior E Ladies

Race 31, Group 1 (10f2)

1. 20 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR
2. 19 llenia RINI BOR
3. 23 Monia DE GASPERI BOR
4. 16 Bianca BALDELLI AGO
5.

26 Chiara BONETTI BOR

Race 32, Group 1 (20f2)

1. 21 Valentina ANZI BOR
2. 25 Sofia MARINELLI BOR
3. 13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO AGO
4. 24 Viola MAZZAGLIA BOR
5. 22 Deborah COLLIA BOR

Final 555 meter Junior E Ladies

Race 41, Group 2 (10of1)

1. 16 Bianca BALDELL! AGO
2 24 Vliola MAZZAGLIA BOR
3. 22 Deborah COLLIA BOR
4. 26 Chiara BONETTI BOR

Race 42, Group 1 (10of1)

1. 20 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR
2. 21 Valentina ANZI BOR
3. 25 Sofia MARINELLI BOR
4. 19 llenia RINI BOR
5 23 Monia DE GASPERI BOR
6. 13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO AGO

1:05.21
1:05.80
1:08.05
1:12.12
1:43.45

1:04.84
1:08.16
1:12.83
1:14.81
1:54.08

1:12.85
1:44.19
1:58.60
1:53.84

1:01.46
1:01.76
1:04.97
1:05.35
1:08.84
1:13.11

Best time; 1:01.46 by Nicole MARTINELLI (Race 42)

WinSport/4.0.0. 37/9902830D/012
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34
21
13

06/04/2008 / 12.15.17




Distance Classification 555 meter Junior E Ladies

Rank

Final, Group
1.

O G0N

Final, Group
7.

8.
9.
10.

Nr
1
20
21
25
19

23

13

2

16
24
22
26

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Name

Nicole MARTINELLI
Valentina ANZI

Sofia MARINELLI

llenia RINI

Monia DE GASPERI
Diletta CONTRAFATTO

Bianca BALDELLI
Viola MAZZAGLIA
Deborah COLLIA
Chiara BONETTI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/008

Abr

BOR
BOR
BCR
BOR
BOR
AGO

AGO
BOR
BOR
BOR

Finish

o000 oOo

O o0 oo

£

34
21
13

Victories

20000000
11000000
01100000
01010000
00101000
00100100

10010000
01010000
00101000
00011000

Best time

1:01.46
1:01.76
1:04.97
1:05.35
1:08.05
1:12.83

1:12.12
1:14.81
1:54.08
1:43.45

06/04/2008 / 12.15.40



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Junior E Ladies

Rank Nr Name

20 Nicole MARTINELLI

21 Valentina ANZI

25 Sofia MARINELLI

19 llenia RINI

23 Monia DE GASPERI

13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO
24 Viola MAZZAGLIA

16 Bianca BALDELLI

26 Chiara BONETTI

22 Deborah COLLIA

OOVOONDOAGN =

—

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/010

Abr

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
AGO
BOR
AGO
BOR
BOR

FP

68
42
26
16

Last
Distance

aNolaRelele

Victorfes
50000000
32000000
03200000
12020000
11201000

00310100 .

02120000
11110000
10111000
01111000

Best time

37.42
37.76
38.35
39.82
41.62
43.41
43.13
42.09
53.85
5460

06/04/2008 / 12.12.01



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Quarter Finals 333 meter Junior E Men

Race 4, Group 1 (10f3)

1. 11 Milan GRUGNI AGO
2. 34 Nicolas ANSELMI BOR
3. 46 Marco BONFANTI SES
4. 33 Michele CLEMENTI BOR

Race 5, Group 1 (20f3)
1. 30 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR
2. 29 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR
3. 3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC
4. 45 Alessandro CASSIS SES

Race 6, Group 1 (30of3)
1. 28 Marco GIORDANQO BOR
2. 31 Fabio ANZI BOR
3. 12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI  AGO

Semi Final 333 meter Junior E Men

Race 13, Group 1 (10of2)

1, 28 Marco GIORDANO BOR
2. 11 Milan GRUGNI AGO
3. 34 Nicolas ANSELMI BOR
4. 3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC

Race 14, Group 1 (20f2)

1. 30 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR
2. 29 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR
3. 31 Fabio ANZI BOR
4. 12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI  AGO

Final 333 meter Junior E Men

Race 24, Group 3 (10of1)

1. 45 Alessandro CASSIS SES
2. 46 Marco BONFANTI SES
3. 33 Michele CLEMENTI BOR

Race 25, Group 2 (10of1)

1. 34 Nicolas ANSELM! BOR
2. 3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC
3. 31 Fabio ANZI BOR
4. 12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI  AGO

Race 26, Group 1 (10of1)

1. 28 Marco GIORDANO BOR
2. 11 Milan GRUGNI AGO
3. 30 Mattia ANTONIOL! BOR
4. 29 Francesco TRABUCCHI 'BOR

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/012

36.44
36.88
47 66
48.24

35.64
35.92
38.41
41.31

35.99
40.76
42.69

34.15
34.48
36.19
37.97

34.43
34.72
41.04
4510

42.62
48.37
54,35

38.08
38.39
40.11
45.55

33.78
34.11
34.58
35.84

o p P

[sly's

34
21
13

Best time: 33.78 by Marco GIORDANOQ (Race 26)

06/04/2008 / 11.34.25



Distance Classification 333 meter Junior E Men

Rank

Nr

Final, Group 1
1. 28
2. 11
3. 30
4 29
Final, Group 2
5. 34
. 3
7. 31
8. 12
Final, Group 3
9. 45
10. 46
11. 33

Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Name

Marco GIORDANO
Milan GRUGNI

Mattia ANTONIOLI
Francesco TRABUCCHI

Nicolas ANSELMI
Lorenzo BASCHIERA
Fabio ANZI

Jean Philippe TOSIANI

Alessandro CASSIS
Marco BONFANTI
Michele CLEMENT!I

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/009

Abr

BOR
AGO
BOR
BOR

BOR
MSC
BOR
AGO

SES
SES
BOR

Finish

OO0 oo o0 oo

o

FP

34
21
13

Victories

30000000
12000000
20100000
02010000

11100000
01110000
01200000
00120000

10010000
01100000
00110000

Best time

33.78
34.11
34.43
34.72

36.19
37.97
40.11
42.69

41.31
47.66
48.24

06/04/2008 / 11.38.57



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Semi Final 555 meter Junior E Men

Race 33, Group 1 (10f2)
1. 11 Milan GRUGNI
30 Mattia ANTONIOLI
34 Nicolas ANSELMI

31 Fabio ANZI
46 Marco BONFANTI

;LM

Race 34, Group 1 (20f2)

28 Marco GIORDANO

29 Francesco TRABUCCHI
3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA
12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI

45 Alessandro CASSIS

33 Michele CLEMENTI

LI o

AGO
BOR
BOR
BOR
SES

BOR
BOR
MSC
AGO
SES
BOR

Final 555 meter Junior E Men

Race 43, Group 2 (10of 1)

31 Fabio ANZI

45 Alessandro CASSIS
12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI
33 Michele CLEMENTI

46 Marco BONFANTI

ol e

Race 44, Group 1 (10of1)
1. 28 Marco GIORDANO
2. 30 Mattia ANTONIOLI
3. 29 Francesco TRABUCCHI
4. 34 Nicolas ANSELMI
5. 11 Milan GRUGNI
6 3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA

BOR
SES
AGO
BOR
SES

BOR
BOR
BOR
BOR
AGO
MSC

58.16
58.45
1:03.31
1:06.02
1:21.85

57.95
1:00.12
1:04.72
1:15.04
1:18.51
1:26.27

1:05.96
1:08.84
1:13.72
1:20.56
1:21.08

57.59
58.78
1:00.49
1:02.67
1:03.34
1:06.58

Best time: 57.59 by Marco GIORDANO (Race 44)
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Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Distance Classification 555 meter Junior E Men

Rank Nr MName Abr Finish FP
Final, Group 1
1. 28 Marco GIORDANO BOR 0 34
2. 30 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 0 21
3 29 Francesco TRABUCCHI BOR 0 13
4, 34 Nicolas ANSELMI BOR 0 8
5. 11 Milan GRUGNI AGO 0 5
6. 3 ~Lorenzo BASCHIERA MSC 0 3
Final, Group 2
7. 31 Fabio ANZI BOR 0
8. 45 Alessandro CASSIS SES 0
9. 12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI AGO 0
10. 33 Michele CLEMENTI BOR 0
11. 46 Marco BONFANTI SES 0
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Best time

57.59
58.45
1:00.12
1:02.67
58.16
1:04.72

1:05.02
1:08.84
1:13.72
1:20.56
1:21.08

06/04/2008 / 12.19.33



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Junior E Men

Rank Nr Name

28 Marco GIORDANO
30 Mattia ANTONIOLI

11 Milan GRUGNI
29 Francesco TRABUCCHI
34 Nicolas ANSELMI

3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA
31 Fabio ANZI
45 Alessandro CASSIS
12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI
46 Marco BONFANTI
33 Michele CLEMENTI
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Abr

BOR
BOR
AGO
BOR
BOR
MSC
BOR
SES
AGO
SES
BOR

FP

68
34
26
21

8

CDR

Last
Distance

[eNoNolelole)

Victories

50000000
22100000
22001000
03110000
11210000
01210100
11210000
11011000
00230000
01102000
00120100

Best time
33.78
34.43
34.11
3472
36.19
37.97
40.11
41.31
42.69
47.66
48.24

06/04/2008 / 12.19.53



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 111 meter Esord C Ladies/Men

Race 16, Group 1 (1 of 1

Finish fane

on: 00 N
N = AW
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Name

Gaia BRIOSCHI
Francesco BELLAVITE
Lorenzo BAUDINI
Dario BIANCHI

Sara BAUDINI

Abr

MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC

Time
17.90
18.79
24.71
25.25
38.81

Final Points
34
21
13
8
5

06/04/2008 / 11.35.41



Campionato Lombardo

Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 222 meter Esord C Ladies/Men
Race 36, Group 1 (10f1)

Finish lane

bWk =
Wk 2N
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Nr

OO @

Name

Francesco BELLAVITE
Gaia BRIOSCHI
Lorenzo BAUDINI
Dario BIANCHI

Sara BAUDINI

Abr

MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC

Time
35.15
41.44
49.90
53.07

1:17.15

Final Points
34
21
13
8
5

06/04/2008 / 11.47.03



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Esord C Ladies

Last Dista
Rank Nr Name Abr FP CDR Victories
1. 5 Gaia BRIOSCHI MSC 55 3 0 11000000
2. 4 Sara BAUDINI MSC 10 10 0 00002000
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Best time

17.90
38.81

06/04/2008 / 12.30.38



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - MI - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Esord C Men

Last Dista

Rank Nr Name " Abr FP CDR Victories Best time
1. 8 Francesco BELLAVITE MSC 55 3 0 11000000 18.79
2. 7 Lorenzo BAUDINI MSC 26 6 0 00200000 24.71
3. 9 Dario BIANCHI MSC 16 8 0 00020000 25.25

WinSport/4,0.0.37/9902830D/010
06/04/2008 / 12.30.38



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 333 meter Esord A/B Ladies/Men
Race 15, Group 1 (10f1)

Finish lane MNr MName

1. 3 50 Filippo CAMPIOTTI
2. 1 10 Francesco BASILE
3. 4 51 Federica COLOSIO
4. 2 6 Alice BIANCHI
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Time
42.16
44.95
45.87
58.06

Final Points
34
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13
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06/04/2008 / 11.38.18



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 444 meter Esord A/B Ladies/Men
Race 35, Group 1 (1 0of 1)

Finish lane Nr Name Abr Time Final Points
1. 3 50 Filippo CAMPIOTTI SES 55.16 34
2. 2 51 Federica COLOSIO SES 1:09.94 21
3. 4 6 Alice BIANCHI MSC 1:21.56 13
- 1 10 Francesco BASILE MSC DQ

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/011 06/04/2008 / 11.46.39




Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Overall Classification Esord B Ladies

Last Dista
Rank Nr Name Abr FP CDR Victories Best time
1. 51 Federica COLOSIO SES 34 5 0 01100000 45.87
2. 6 Alice BIANCHI MSC 21 7 0 00110000 58.06

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/010
06/04/2008 / 12.36.30



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - MI - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 13 laps relay Junior F Ladies
Race 45, Group 1 (10f1)

Finish lane Nr  Name Abr Time Final Points

1. 2 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR 3:42.98 34
39 Lucrezia FALUSI
36 Michela BORMETTI
37 Gloria CONFORTOLA

2. 1 5 Comitato Lombardia LOM 3:54.57 21
17 Maria Sofia TONINI
38 Valentina SOSIO
40 Susan PRAOLINI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/011 06/04/2008 / 12.43.02



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 13 laps relay Junior F Men
Race 46, Group 1 (10of1)

Finish lane Nr Name Abr Time Final Points

1. 2 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR 3:11.09 34
42 Amos ANSELMI
43 Pietro MARINELL!
44 Giuseppe LEONBRUNO

2. 1 3 Agora Skating Team AGO 4:35.45 21
) 14 Lorenzo PACIFICI
15 Alberto RAVA
41 Samuele TOLDO

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/011 06/04/2008 / 12.44.02



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - Ml - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 13 laps relay Junior E Ladies
Race 47, Group 1 (10of1)

Finish lane Nr Name Abr Tirme Final Points
j 1 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR 2:46.09 34
19 llenia RINI

20 Nicole MARTINELLI
21 Valentina ANZI

2. 2 5 Bormio Ghiaccio 2 BOR2 3:01.50 .21

23 Monia DE GASPERI
24 Viola MAZZAGLIA
25 Sofia MARINELLI

3. 3 3 Agora Skating Team AGO 3:30.44 13
16 Bianca BALDELLI
13 Diletta CONTRAFATTO
26 Chiara BONETTI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/011 06/04/2008 / 12.50.36



Campionato Lombardo
Sesto San Giovanni - MI - - 6 aprile 2008

Final 13 laps relay Junior E Men
Race 48, Group 1 (1 0of 1)

Finish fane Nr Mame Abr Time Final Points

1: 3 2 Bormio Ghiaccio BOR 2:33.78 34
28 Marco GIORDANO
29 Francesco TRABUCCHI
30 Mattia ANTONIOLI

2. 1 3 Agora Skating Team AGO 2:40.39 21

11 Milan GRUGNI i
12 Jean Philippe TOSIANI
3 Lorenzo BASCHIERA

3. 2 5 Bormio Ghiaccio 2 BOR2 2:51.03 13

31 Fabio ANZI
33 Michele CLEMENTI
34 Nicolas ANSELMI

WinSport/4.0.0.37/9902830D/011 06/04/2008 / 13.00.40



